
I.D.:	49630030

Achizitie	pigtail	FO,	cutii	jonctiuni,	servetele	FO

Data
publicarii

10.09.20 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3	32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

227,00	RON	-	227,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Servetele	fibra	optica	100	buc	CLEANTISSUE/100	=	2	buc;	PLASTIC	SPLICE	BOX	24	FIBRES	A-
24	=	3	buc;	FIBER	PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	LC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	PIG	MM/LC-1-OM3	=	12	buc;	FIBER
PIGTAIL	MM	OM3	SC/PC	0,9mm	1,5M	PIG	MM/SC-1-OM3	=	12	buc


